Sep 17 2024 (20:30) India Rail Info

Kochuveli - Mangaluru Jn Special Fare Special/06042 - Exp - SR
KCVL/Kochuveli to SRR/Shoranur Junction
5h 55m - 306 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KCVL |(Kochuveli 18:40 0o |1 0 45 |5 SR
2 |QLN |Kollam Junction (Quilon) |19:57 20:00 3m (2 |1 57 |88 |11 |SR
3 KY]J Kayamkulam Junction 20:28 20:30 2m (2 |1 98 (41 |9 SR
4 |ALLP |Alappuzha (Alleppey)  [21:33 21:35 2m [0 [1 [142 |69 [3 |SR
5 ERS Ernakulam Junction 22:25 22:30 5m (0 |1 199 |58 |1 SR
(South)
6 AWY  |Aluva (Alwaye) 22:50 22:52 2m (2,3 |1 218 |58 (14 |[SR
7 |TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 23:48 23:50 2m |2 |1 273 |48 |3 |SR
8 SRR [Shoranur Junction 00:35 00:45 10m |0 |2 306 |- 29 |SR
9 TIR Tirur 01:01 01:03 2m [0 |2 351 |56 [9 |SR
10 |CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) |01:47 01:50 3m [0 |2 392 |93 |4 SR
11 |BDJ Vadakara 02:20 02:22 2m [0 |2 438 |51 (10 |SR
12 |TLY Thalassery 02:48 02:49 Tm [0 |2 461 |46 |9 SR
13 |CAN |Kannur (Cannanore) 03:16 03:20 dm |1 |2 481 (81 |12 |SR
14 |PAY  |Payyanur 03:45 03:46 m |0 |2 515 |33 |9 SR
15 |KZE Kanhangad 04:40 04:41 im |0 |2 544 169 (12 |SR
16 |KGQ |Kasaragod 05:01 05:02 m (2 |2 567 |24 |9 SR
17 |MAJN |Mangaluru Junction 07:00 0 (2 614 |- 8 SR
(Mangalore)

Sep 17 2024 (20:30) https://indiarailinfo.com




